Interface
- HDMI HDMI 1.4
- Ethernet 1-Port 10/100/1000Mbps
- Fiber Ports 1000Mbps SFP Slot
Environmental
- Resolution DTV/HDTV : 480i, 576i, 480p, 576p, 720p, 1080i, 1080p, 4K
- Temperature Operation: 0°C ~ 60°C, Store: -20℃ ~ 80℃
- Humidity 5 ~ 95% (Non-condensing)
Input Voltage DC 12V, 1.5A
Dimensions 117mm(W) x 135mm(D) x 26mm(H)
Model Name Description
SFC1200-HDFT(SM) 4K HDMI over TCP/IP Network, TP/Fiber Combo, Single-mode 10km
Specifications
Ordering Information
SFC4000HP
HDMI IP EXTENDER– SFC1200-HDFT(SM)
4K HDMI over IP(TP/Fiber Combo) EXTENDER
4K HDMI over TCP/IP Network, 1-Port 1000Mbps TP/Fiber combo, Single-Mode
• 4K HDMI over TCP/IP
• 1-Port 100Mbps TP
• SFP 1-Slot 1000Mbps
• Multicasting(1:1. 1:N)
• Single-mode(10km)
SFC1200-HDFT(SM)